19000246232

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dog	cument Number)	
پر پر	5 att 10 m 10 tt 10 o t 1	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
 		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
₩.		

Office Use Only



500334135975

10/10/19--01003--015 **155.00

2019 OCT 10 PH 2: 2:

86 SLRT 01 100 ELL

ر∖ حين .

CAPITAL: CONNECTION, INC. ~ 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

WHITE JASMINE EN	ITERPRISES, L.L.C.		
	'		
		 -	Art of Inc. File
		<u> </u>	LTD Partnership File
		i —	Foreign Corp. File
		<u> </u>	L.C. File
		 	Fictitious Name File
		 	Trade/Service Mark
		<u></u>	Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
		<u>√</u>	Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
		✓	Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
•			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: BA	10/0/10		UCC or 3 File
	10/9/19		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: WHITE JASMINE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Nevada limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
08/16/2009
on (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
WHITE JASMINE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 30 day of September	2019
Signature of Authorized Representative of	of Limited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative:	V Carla St. De Lough Title: Authorized Representative
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business E Signature: Printed Name/James W. Tharp/Jr.	ntity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Printed Names W. Tharp Jr.	Title: Manager
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Direc If Directors or Officers have not been selected	tor, or Officer.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Signature of one General Partner.	Liability Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited I Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	Liability Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organiza Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 tion: \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WHITE JASMINE	ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.	
(1	Must contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr		of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:
625 WILMER AVE		625 WILMER AVE.
ORLANDO, FL 328	308	ORLANDO, FL 32808
i ne name and me	e Florida street address o	of the registered agent are:
The name and the		of the registered agent are:
The name and the	DELOACH, P.L.	of the registered agent are: Name
The name and the		Name
The name and the	DELOACH, P.L.	Name
i ne name and the	DELOACH, P.L.	Name OD STREET
i ne name and the	DELOACH, P.L. 1206 EAST RIDGEWOO Florida street addres	Name OD STREET SS (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Is Carla A. Do Louch
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	JAMES W. THARP, JR.
	625 WILMER AVE.
	ORLANDO, FL 32808

(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\wedge

- ARTICLE IV-

as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JAMES W. THARP, JR.

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)